
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, PORBANDAR 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

 

 

VACATION / BREAK SCHEDULE FOR NCS PORBANDAR 

 

SER HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

01 Republic Day 26 Jan 24 Friday 

02 Good Friday 29 Mar 24 Friday 

03 Id-ul-Fitr 11 Apr 24 Thursday 

04 Mahavir Jayanti 21 Apr 24 Sunday 

05 Buddha Purnima 23 May 24 Thursday 

06 Id-ul-Zuha 17 Jun 24 Monday 

07 Muharram 17 Jul 24 Wednesday 

08 Independence Day 15 Aug 24 Thursday 

09 Raksha Bandhan 19 Aug 24 Monday 

10 Janmashtami 26 Aug 24 Monday 

11 
(Id-e-Milad) Prophet Mohammad’s 
Birthday 

16 Sep 24 Monday 

12 
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday/ Gandhi 
Jayanti 

02 Oct 24 Wednesday 

13 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 12 Oct 24 Saturday 

14 Diwali (Deepavali) 31 Oct 24 Thursday 

15 Diwali (New Year) 02 Nov 24 Saturday 

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15 Nov 24 Friday 

17 Christmas Day 25 Dec 24 Wednesday 

SER HOLIDAY FROM TO 
NO OF 
DAYS 

(a) Summer Vacation 06 May 24 (Mon) 22 Jun 24 (Sat) 48 

(b) Autumn Break 03 Oct 24 (Thur) 12 Oct 24 (Sat) 10 

(c) Winter Break 24 Dec 24 (Tue) 04 Jan 25 (Sat) 12 

Total No of Vacations/Break 70 


